
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAZZA BRANN Last start Masters winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R2, M 1M 1M 1M M1/2T. Atkins 491355 12/0308

 2 BILL BATH Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R12, 5 3P 3P 5P M1/2T. Priest 494362 17/0156

 3 JIMARY CRICKET Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R4, M 3M 4P 2M M2/2/2B. Northfield 500848 12/0166

 4 BRODEC Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R2, P 6P 2M 6M M2/1/1P. Marsh 487399 10/0161

 5 POLISHED MAGIC Last start Masters winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R4, M 1M 7P 5P M3/1B. Hastie 500840 9/0139

 6 BOBBY BRANN Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R4, M 2M 7P 4M M3/2T. Atkins 491359 6/0182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCRAPING BY Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 4P 3/1/2J. King 520007 17/11258

 2 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1F. Jamieson 507637 24/22273

 3 SALANA 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6225

 4 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 8/6285

 5 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1C. Mcphee 535889 6/5225

 6 COROWA TIGER Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2022, R9, 3 4P 5P 2P 3/1/2D. Russell 538619 6/5216

 7 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 5P 3/1/1L. Grimwood 531443 8/5139

 8 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2D. Winters 532456 8/7204

 9 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner LIS, 22/02/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 12/8201

 10 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 540585 5/4195

 11 GO BANANAS Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 529919 6/5165

 12 DOUBLE DISPLAY Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 525207 6/5135

 13 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 6/5132

 14 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 18/17246

 15 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13171

 16 AKAROA Dropping in grade CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539159 7/5204

 17 DASHING DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 12/5259

 18 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 7/4210

 19 BONE MASTER Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2022, R10, 3 7P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Russell 541885 7/4207

 20 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2022, R5, 2 1P 6C 2P 4/1/1T. Barton 521114 10/3194

 21 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Newstead 534595 5/4165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2D. Winters 532456 8/7204

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner LIS, 22/02/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 12/8201

 3 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 540585 5/4195

 4 GO BANANAS Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 529919 6/5165

 5 DOUBLE DISPLAY Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 525207 6/5135

 6 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 6/5132

 7 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 18/17246

 8 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13171

 9 AKAROA Dropping in grade CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539159 7/5204

 10 DASHING DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 12/5259

 11 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 7/4210

 12 BONE MASTER Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2022, R10, 3 7P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Russell 541885 7/4207

 13 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2022, R5, 2 1P 6C 2P 4/1/1T. Barton 521114 10/3194

 14 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Newstead 534595 5/4165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2D. Winters 532456 8/7204

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner LIS, 22/02/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 12/8201

 3 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2B. Northfield 540585 5/4195

 4 GO BANANAS Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 529919 6/5165

 5 DOUBLE DISPLAY Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 525207 6/5135

 6 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 6/5132

 7 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 18/17246

 8 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 2P 8P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13171

 9 AKAROA Dropping in grade CAS, 17/02/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Northfield 539159 7/5204

 10 DASHING DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 12/5259

 11 GOLDEN ZESTA Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 7/4210

 12 BONE MASTER Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2022, R10, 3 7P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Russell 541885 7/4207

 13 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2022, R5, 2 1P 6C 2P 4/1/1T. Barton 521114 10/3194

 14 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Newstead 534595 5/4165

 15 DALEY MAGIC Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2C. Gardoll 529626 5/2225

 16 MODERN MELODY Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3F. Geary 534583 4/1213

 17 MAGIC SPRY Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 6/2207

 18 BURN THE EDGE Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541803 4/3204

 19 PERFECT NANGAR Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6258

 20 BACK AND FORTH Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 6P 5/2F. Geary 538622 3/2183

 21 JERICHO TUCK Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 7/2183

 22 DOUBLE KLATCHES Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6159

 23 OUR SASSY NYRAH Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/2129

 24 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1E. Harris 525209 6/4117

 25 MAC MADNESS Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 8P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2102

 26 HISTORY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 06/02/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4B. Northfield 537772 3/0256

 27 GORGONZOLA Dropping in grade LIS, 22/02/2022, R8, P 1M 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 7/5170

 28 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5129

 29 VICMYSTER Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R9, P (FEL)P 2P 2P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3213

 30 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 3/1192

 31 IVANA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score IPS, 22/02/2022, R6, 3 6P 7C 3C 5/3D. Russell 531292 5/1177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PHANTOM MENACE Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2S. Kempshall 542248 3/2174

 33 TIPPING Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3156

 34 BIG TOM Weighted points score CAP, 23/02/2022, R5, 5 3P 5P 8P 5/2T. Priest 532424 3/2144

 35 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 1Y 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2143

 36 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3141

 37 BALCIANO Weighted points score CAP, 23/02/2022, R5, 5 1P 8P 7P 5/2T. Priest 539158 5/2126

 38 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6126

 39 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6Y 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2116

 40 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2114

 41 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3114

 42 BRUNELLO Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R4, M 2M 5P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1106

 43 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORBITAL Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3J. King 543646 2/1164

 2 HYPERDRIVE Last start winner LIS, 15/02/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4A. Newstead 534596 1/0142

 3 ZENA ARENA Last start winner GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 542852 1/0118

 4 TRAVEL WARNING Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 3P 5/4L. Green 532476 1/0104

 5 FLICK THE JOKER Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R2, P 1P 7P (FEL)P 5/4W. Kempshall 540924 1/088

 6 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3A. Taylor 544036 2/1225

 7 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3D. Winters 541801 2/1198

 8 MR. BIRMINGHAM Last start placegetter CAS, 17/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0168

 9 GYPSY ROAD Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/0128

 10 IMPRESARIO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 544968 2/0203

 11 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537452 2/1234

 12 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1174

 13 TRAIN STATION Weighted points score BGC, 20/02/2022, R6, 3 1P 4P 3P 5/3J. Hosking 549233 2/1173

 14 DARKSEID Weighted points score CAP, 23/02/2022, R3, 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4R. Plimmer 541880 1/0162

 15 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 542704 2/1150

 16 SMOOTH HEAVEN Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0135

 17 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0133

 18 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 1/0132

 19 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1132

 20 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R5, 5 6P 8P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 544494 2/1123

 21 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0123

 22 CANYA BETH Weighted points score BGC, 09/01/2022, R4, 3 8P 5P 1P 5/4J. Hosking 539981 2/0114

 23 RAINE Weighted points score BGC, 23/02/2022, R4, 2 3P 8P 6P 5/4J. Hosking 547087 1/0114

 24 MISS RUBIN Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0111

 25 PLEASE FIND WORK Weighted points score BGC, 23/02/2022, R4, 2 7P 7P 3P 5/4T. Prado 544096 1/0105

 26 FERNANDO SPRINGS Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Anderson 532732 1/096

 27 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/089

 28 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 8P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/187

 29 RALPH MOUTH Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4E. Harris 545300 1/087

 30 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/184

 31 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 AVIATION KATO Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 13/11366

 2 LENORA Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 1/1F. Hancock 520036 10/9309

 3 ORSON LAURIE Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 1/1E. Harris 541435 9/8345

 4 ORARA DAN Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 1/1G. Smith 538285 16/7336

 5 FEROCITY Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2022, R11, 3 1P 2P 1P 1/2D. Russell 538615 9/8324

 6 EPIPHANY Weighted points score TOW, 11/12/2021, R7, 6 5P 7P 3P 1/2B. Northfield 539154 8/7282

 7 DECK FIFTY TWO 2 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R7, 5 1P 7C 2P 1/2D. Russell 530715 20/10235

 8 KING SUMNER Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R6, P 1P 5P 2P 2/1/2J. King 526382 11/5282

 9 MERCY DASH 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 16/10243

 10 SEEK AND STRIKE Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R3, 1 6C 1P 3P 2/1/2J. Hosking 533970 8/6221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 RICH PORTER Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0142

 2 ROCK THIS JOINT Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 2P M/1J. Thomas 545594 0/0134

 3 UNBEARABLE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P M/1K. Dodson 544962 0/094

 4 HISPANIC MISS Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/074

 5 OH SO OPULENT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 15/02/2022, R1, P

LIS, 18/01/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1B. Ellis 544064 0/0114

 6 TRUE CHARACTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/02/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1R. Godwin 538520 0/0104

 7 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/088

 8 KALGOORLIE QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/02/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1F. Geary 534588 0/079

 9 KEEP ON CRUISING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/01/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/074

 10 PURE DEVIL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 21/01/2022, R1, 3 4P 7P 3P M/1T. Priest 536361 0/068

 11 FROSTBITE HUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/01/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/066

 12 GLENREAGH SPUD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 8P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/062

 13 ANGEL GAMBLER First start M/1P. Lavis 539061 0/00

 14 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/068

 15 TWO OLD MATES Weighted points score CAP, 06/02/2022, R1, 5 5P 5P 4P M/1E. Harris 545295 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022
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 1 SALANA 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/4225

 2 BROMLEY Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 527056 13/5216

 3 RAINED OFF Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538920 5/4171

 4 DIXIE KATH Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/1J. Corrigan 539586 7/5138

 5 DASHING DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 12/6259

 6 ROCK HARPOON Last start winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2W. Gilbert 536149 3/2159

 7 THAI WARRIOR Last start Provincial winner GRA, 26/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4C. Gardoll 542833 1/0129

 8 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 8/0285

 9 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score BGC, 18/11/2021, R12, 1 2C 3P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2232

 10 CANNY WARK Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R1, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3C. Mcphee 542890 4/1231

 11 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4E. Harris 541429 5/0201

 12 INTEGRITY GIRL Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R11, 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 540922 2/0180

 13 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 2/0174

 14 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4F. Geary 527477 4/0168

 15 KID TYSON Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4F. Hancock 532599 1/0159

 16 KULU HONEY Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 3/1156

 17 LOUISIANA Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 2/0144

 18 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R8, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0133

 19 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 2/0132

 20 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5129

 21 GOLDEN SEQUEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0114

 22 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 23 ROTTNEST BLUES Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2022, R6, 2 6P 5C 6C 5/3J. Hosking 534167 6/1105

 24 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526363 2/084

 25 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P FFA 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DECK FIFTY TWO 1 Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R7, 5 1P 7C 2P 1/1D. Russell 530715 20/9235

 2 PIKE Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R6, 1 3C 2P 2P 2/1/1F. Hancock 533611 8/6305

 3 MERCY DASH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 15/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 16/5243

 4 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score BGC, 17/02/2022, R10, 1 7C 1C 3P 3/1/2G. Geary 500990 13/12270

 5 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score BGC, 10/02/2022, R3, 1 4C 4C 8C 3/1/1J. Ahern 501239 20/8208

 6 IVANA KEEPING 1 Weighted points score IPS, 22/02/2022, R6, 3 6P 7C 3C 3/1/2D. Russell 531292 5/3177

 7 MORTON'S JILLIBY Weighted points score BGC, 21/02/2022, R10, 2 1P 7P 5P 3/1/2J. Hosking 533967 7/5138

 8 SALANA 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/02/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/4225

 9 BROMLEY Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 527056 13/5216

 10 RAINED OFF Last start placegetter GRA, 19/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538920 5/4171

 11 DIXIE KATH Last start placegetter GRA, 23/02/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/1J. Corrigan 539586 7/5138

 12 DASHING DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 12/6259
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P NG 660 CCL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA LUCY Grade order Grade 1 3C 2C 1C 1/2M. Northfield 501238 35/6504

 2 LINE OF QUALITY Grade order Grade 1 2C 5C 1P 1/2D. Thomas 525681 14/10376

 3 BARSANDI Grade order Grade 1 1P 4C 5C 1/2M. Reid 532554 16/9284

 4 STREET CRY Grade order Grade 3 2C 1C 3P 3/1/2M. Lalicz 530589 12/3352

 5 NIMBLE LULU Grade order Grade 3 4P 8C 5C 3/1/2S. Grey 532549 9/5257

 6 SOPHIE ZARR WREN Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2C 5/4R. Gardoll 537226 3/0270

 7 SANDAVE SKY Grade order Grade 5 1C 5P 1P 5/2M. Reid 532557 5/3251

 8 OH SO SASSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/1A. Webb 536835 4/3189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Saturday, 05 March 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1K. Dodson 539207 0/088

 2 GLENREAGH SPUD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 5Y 3Y 8P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/062
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